
Español Producto

Color  Blanco 

Utilización 

Imprimabilidad

English Product Gloss coated woodfree paper chemically treated to protect against grease and oil. 

Colour White 

Uses

Printing Process

Français Produit Papier couché brillant sans bois avec un traitement antigraisse. 

Couleur Blanc

Application

Impression

Propiedad   

Property       

Propiété

Norma                  

Norm                  

Norme                       

Unidades  

Units       

Unités

Valor             

Value            

Valeur                          

Tolerancia 

Tolerance   

Tolérance

Gramaje                               
Substance               
Grammage

ISO 536 g/m2 80 76,8-83,2

Espesor                
Thickness               
Épaisseur

ISO 534 µ 71 65-77

Lisura Bekk              
Bekk smothness                
Lisure Bekk

ISO 5627 s

Blancura        
Brightness              
Blancheur

ISO 2470 % 87 85-89

• Ultima actualización 29-09-2011 / Last updated 29-09-2011 / Dernière actualisation 29-09-2011

BfR XXXVI Usos Alimentarios / Contact with foodstuffs / Contact alimentaire 

EN 71/3 Seguridad en juguetes / Toys security / Securité en jouets

EN 1230: 1993 Análisis sensorial / Sensory analysis / Analyse sensorielle

TORRASPAPEL, S.A.

Llull, 331 - 08019 Barcelona

Toda la información técnica aquí recogida está basada en nuestra experiencia y conocimiento y debe considerarse sólo como una 

recomendación general / All the information given is based on our knowledge and experience and is only a general recommendation / Toute 

l'information donnée est basée sur notre expérience et savoir-faire et doit être seulement considérée comme une recommandation 

CERTIFICACIÓN / CERTIFICATIONS / CÉRTIFICATIONS 

2004/12/CE Envases y Residuos de Envases / Packaging and packaging waste / Emballage et résidus d'emballage

• Todos los valores están sujetos a cambio sin aviso previo / Values are subjected to change without notice / Les valeurs peuvent être modifiés sans préavis

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS/TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS/SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES

≥1000

Especialmente diseñado para aquellas aplicaciones en las que se requiera una etiqueta 
resistente a las manchas de grasas y/o  aceite.

Adecuado para impresión en flexografía y tipografía (todas las variantes), offset convencional y 
UV, serigrafia, hot stamping y transferencia térmica. Imprimible también en laser y toner seco. 

Spécialement conçu pour les applications qui exigent que l'étiquette soit résistante aux taches 
de graisses et/ou d'huile.

Adéquat pour l'impression flexographie et typographie (toutes les variantes), offset 
conventionnelle et UV, sérigraphie, hot stamping et transfert thermique. Imprimible aussi en 
laser et toner sec. 

Specially indicated for food packaging and any labels requiring a barrier against grease and oil. 

Suitable for printing in all types of flexo and letterpress systems, conventional and UV offset, 
screen printing, hot stamping and thermal transfer. It can be printed in laser and dry toner. 

Papel estucado brillante exento de pasta mecánica con tratamiento antigrasa para protegerlo 
de las grasas y del aceite. 
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